List of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.EI. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018
SARASWATI B.ED. MAHAVIDYALAYA RAGHUVIR NAGAR ROOMA KANPUR NAGAR

Stream
Name

Serial
No

1 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

2 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

3 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

4 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

5 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

6 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

7 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

8 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

Allotted
Branch

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

Roll No.

1600029864

1600169499

1600179832

1600196599

1600166060

1600158673

1600180428

1600158803

Name

MANISH
KUMAR
RAJPOOT
Mobileno:
9458706122

GAURI
BHADAURIA
Mobileno:
9628195210

ASHU
Mobileno:
7238942639

JAYA
PANDEY
Mobileno:
9451547509

MANSI
TIWARI
Mobileno:
6394903150

KARISHMA
Mobileno:
8808824145

SARASWATI
DEVI
Mobileno:
7380376312

SONEE
YADAV
Mobileno:
9005770377

Father Name

KASHI PRASAD

SATYENDRA

MOHAN SINGH

RAM GOPAL
DWIVEDI

AJAY PANDEY

YOGENDRA
KUMAR

JAGAT
NARAYAN

SHRAWAN
KUMAR

AMAR SINGH
YADAV

State Rank
/ (TOTAL
Percentage)

3572

6621

15824

19220

19349

23406

35477

38964

Allotted
Category

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

Amount

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

Transaction
No.

IGADUWRIR2

CPH9307246

IGADULRTF7

IGADULSGE3

IGADVCHWIJ9

CPI0613754

CPH9259032

CPH9425325



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

1600173734

1600085000

1600180038

1600047494

1600156527

1600166000

1600167323

1600066747

VIJAY
KUMAR
Mobileno:
9005291071

SHAILU
PANDEY
Mobileno:
7678898699

JYOTI
Mobileno:
8009882639

DIVYA
SINGH
Mobileno:
8423240661

PANKAJ
KUMAR
Mobileno:
7408235575

KM DIKSHA
SINGH
Mobileno:
9956089330

KM RINKI
YADAV
Mobileno:
9935905260

PRASHANT
SINGH
Mobileno:
9580732417

MAIYA DEEN

JAGDISH

KUMAR PANDEY

RAMBABU

RAM RUP
SINGH

PREM CHANDRA

SHARMA

VINAY SINGH

KRISHNA
KUMAR YADAV

DHIRENDRA
SINGH

42504

45755

45844

49356

50468

57949

58264

59871

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

IGADVFCIOS5

IGADVGWTF9

IGADVALQF4

IGADUUGVN2

IGADVFXGCO

IGAEAAXFK4

DIRECT160016

DIRECT160016



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

1600060919

1600157640

1600053975

1600067340

1600067400

1600170165

1600165197

1600059743

RASMI DEVI
Mobileno:
9598481536

AKANKSHA
SINGH
Mobileno:
8447346700

NEHA SINGH
Mobileno:
9935251947

MAMTA DEVI
Mobileno:
9956148325

KANCHAN
DEVI
Mobileno:
9695388284

SWAPNIL
Mobileno:
9956116624

SHUBHAGINI
JAISWAL
Mobileno:
9506393787

KM RACHNA
DEVI
Mobileno:
9935461601

AWADHESH PAL

SATGUR SARAN

SINGH

SATENDRA
SINGH YADAV

MAN SINGH

NARESH KUMAR

VISHNU PAL

DILIP KUMAR
JAISWAL

GAURISHANKER

SAHU

62173

63426

64619

68544

69319

70192

71427

73082

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

IGADVHWCS4

IGADUQMAQ4

CPI1749660

IGADVOOXCO

IGADUSWOR4

CPI2351090

CPI16092025

IGADUWUDGO



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

3700092173

1600061122

1600154061

3700009237

1600088469

1600092184

1600125485

1600173954

KAJAL SONI
Mobileno:
7565936559

KAMINI DEVI
Mobileno:
8853860626

PRIYA
SHARMA
Mobileno:
9119943153

VAISHALI
SINGH
Mobileno:
9451463158

VIKAS
KUMAR
YADAV
Mobileno:
9956491052

TANVI
SAGAR
Mobileno:
7376139097

KM RASHI
SINGH
Mobileno:
9839016929

AKANKSHA
DEVI
Mobileno:
9455915764

RAJESH SONI

PHOOL SINGH

RAKESH
SHARMA

ABHAY SINGH

JAGIEEVAN LAL
YADAV

ASHOK KUMAR
SAGAR

AMAR SINGH

SHIV SINGH
YADAV

73263

76828

78030

86108

87326

98640

112235

116037

GNOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

SCOoP

GNOP

GNOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

DIRECT160016

IGADWHKNXO0

IGADUZUSY2

IGADURIJTLS

IGADVMHKF1

CPI1943099

DIRECT160016

CPI8816890



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

1600040293

1600082511

1600092264

1600209064

1600164254

1600180128

1600067370

1600204679

PAWAN
KUMAR
Mobileno:
7459909420

KM
ARCHANA
Mobileno:
8896421921

KM POOJA
DEVI
Mobileno:
8423407142

PREETI
KASHYAP
Mobileno:
9140974027

KM RADHA
DEVI
Mobileno:
8572922948

AMITA
KUMARI
Mobileno:
9118478910

NITIKA
SINGH
Mobileno:
9415182596

ASHISH
SAHU
Mobileno:
9936460955

ROSHAN LAL

KALI SHANKAR

RAJENDRA
KUMAR

SURYA VANSH
KASHYAP

DEVI PRASAD

RAVI KARAN

RAJENDRA
PRASAD SINGH

KALI SHANKER
SAHU

126619

126799

139313

142511

143305

145865

151476

155240

SCOP

GNOP

GNOP

SCOP

SCOP

SCOP

SCOP

GNOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

CPI1I4044125

CPI9264343

DIRECT160016

IGADWMGLH6

IGADWNRCE3

IGADWLEKG9

CPI16099629

CPI8784240



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

1600025682

1600084417

1600199418

1600144038

1600084657

1600030020

1600029954

1600144018

TRIPTI ROY
Mobileno:
9119619104

ARTI DEVEDI
Mobileno:
7054074473

GUDIYA
DEVI
Mobileno:
8181024653

AMAN TYAGI
Mobileno:
7990798009

AMIT TYAGI
Mobileno:
8563950451

PRIYA
VERMA
Mobileno:
9455690678

ARTI
KUMARI
Mobileno:
9616649940

VIRAT
DARSHAN
TIWARI
Mobileno:
9336337220

TAPAN ROY

RAKESH
DEVEDI

SHIV MANGAL

SUSHIL TYAGI

SUSHIL KUMAR
TYAGI

RAM LAUTAN
VERMA

SURAJ BALI

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
TIWARI

164536

183510

186075

186104

197726

199466

277836

283797

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

GNOP

GNOH

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

IGADZVFKZ1

IGAEAAZNX3

IGAEAAZZL4

CPI9156293

CP19150633

IGAEBIBAI7

CPJ0471330

CPI19281476



49

50

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2018

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

5600087948

1600076080

VISHNU
KANT
GAUTAM
Mobileno:
9696307749

RAM SARAN 284266

SEEMA
Mobileno:
9131005677

JAI NARAYAN 293278

SCOP

SCOoP

10000.00 CPI8785167

10000.00 IGAEACMLLS



