## List of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018 SARASWATI B.ED. MAHAVIDYALAYA RAGHUVIR NAGAR ROOMA KANPUR NAGAR

		OAIGAS IIA I		TILD INENIA	KAGHUVIK NA	CAIL ILOUI IA I	Walti Oit II		
Serial No	Stream Name	Allotted Branch	Roll No.	Name	Father Name	State Rank / (TOTAL Percentage)	Allotted Category	Amount	Transaction No.
1	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600029864	MANISH KUMAR RAJPOOT Mobileno: 9458706122	KASHI PRASAD	3572	GNOP	10000.00	IGADUWRJR2
2	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600169499	GAURI BHADAURIA Mobileno: 9628195210	SATYENDRA MOHAN SINGH	6621	GNOP	10000.00	СРН9307246
3	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600179832	ASHU Mobileno: 7238942639	RAM GOPAL DWIVEDI	15824	GNOP	10000.00	IGADULRTF7
4	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600196599	JAYA PANDEY Mobileno: 9451547509	AJAY PANDEY	19220	GNOP	10000.00	IGADULSGE3
5	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600166060	MANSI TIWARI Mobileno: 6394903150	YOGENDRA KUMAR	19349	GNOP	10000.00	IGADVCHWJ9
6	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600158673	KARISHMA Mobileno: 8808824145	JAGAT NARAYAN	23406	GNOP	10000.00	CPI0613754
7	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600180428	SARASWATI DEVI Mobileno: 7380376312	SHRAWAN KUMAR	35477	GNOP	10000.00	СРН9259032
8	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600158803	SONEE YADAV Mobileno: 9005770377	AMAR SINGH YADAV	38964	GNOP	10000.00	CPH9425325

9	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600173734	VIJAY KUMAR Mobileno: 9005291071	MAIYA DEEN	42504	GNOP	10000.00	IGADVFCIO5
10	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600085000	SHAILU PANDEY Mobileno: 7678898699	JAGDISH KUMAR PANDEY	45755	GNOP	10000.00	IGADVGWTF9
11	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600180038	JYOTI Mobileno: 8009882639	RAMBABU	45844	GNOP	10000.00	IGADVALQF4
12	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600047494	DIVYA SINGH Mobileno: 8423240661	RAM RUP SINGH	49356	GNOP	10000.00	IGADUUGVN2
13	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600156527	PANKAJ KUMAR Mobileno: 7408235575	PREM CHANDRA SHARMA	50468	GNOP	10000.00	IGADVFXGC0
14	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600166000	KM DIKSHA SINGH Mobileno: 9956089330	VINAY SINGH	57949	GNOP	10000.00	IGAEAAXFK4
15	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600167323	KM RINKI YADAV Mobileno: 9935905260	KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV	58264	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT160016
16	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600066747	PRASHANT SINGH Mobileno: 9580732417	DHIRENDRA SINGH	59871	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT160016

17	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600060919	RASMI DEVI Mobileno: 9598481536	AWADHESH PAL	62173	ВСОР	10000.00	IGADVHWCS4
18	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600157640	AKANKSHA SINGH Mobileno: 8447346700	SATGUR SARAN SINGH	63426	ВСОР	10000.00	IGADUQMAQ4
19	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600053975	NEHA SINGH Mobileno: 9935251947	SATENDRA SINGH YADAV	64619	ВСОР	10000.00	CPI1749660
20	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600067340	MAMTA DEVI Mobileno: 9956148325	MAN SINGH	68544	ВСОР	10000.00	IGADVOOXC0
21	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600067400	KANCHAN DEVI Mobileno: 9695388284	NARESH KUMAR	69319	ВСОР	10000.00	IGADUSWOR4
22	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600170165	SWAPNIL Mobileno: 9956116624	VISHNU PAL	70192	ВСОР	10000.00	CPI2351090
23	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600165197	SHUBHAGINI JAISWAL Mobileno: 9506393787	DILIP KUMAR JAISWAL	71427	ВСОР	10000.00	CPI6092025
24	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600059743	KM RACHNA DEVI Mobileno: 9935461601	GAURISHANKER SAHU	73082	ВСОР	10000.00	IGADUWUDG0

25	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	3700092173	KAJAL SONI Mobileno: 7565936559	RAJESH SONI	73263	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT160016
26	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600061122	KAMINI DEVI Mobileno: 8853860626	PHOOL SINGH	76828	ВСОР	10000.00	IGADWHKNX0
27	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600154061	PRIYA SHARMA Mobileno: 9119943153	RAKESH SHARMA	78030	ВСОР	10000.00	IGADUZUSY2
28	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	3700009237	VAISHALI SINGH Mobileno: 9451463158	ABHAY SINGH	86108	ВСОР	10000.00	IGADURJTL5
29	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600088469	VIKAS KUMAR YADAV Mobileno: 9956491052	JAGJEEVAN LAL YADAV	87326	ВСОР	10000.00	IGADVMHKF1
30	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600092184	TANVI SAGAR Mobileno: 7376139097	ASHOK KUMAR SAGAR	98640	SCOP	10000.00	CPI1943099
31	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600125485	KM RASHI SINGH Mobileno: 9839016929	AMAR SINGH	112235	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT160016
32	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600173954	AKANKSHA DEVI Mobileno: 9455915764	SHIV SINGH YADAV	116037	GNOP	10000.00	CPI8816890

			4.5000 :			1000:-	000-	10055.55	007404::==
33	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600040293	PAWAN KUMAR Mobileno: 7459909420	ROSHAN LAL	126619	SCOP	10000.00	CPI4044125
34	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600082511	KM ARCHANA Mobileno: 8896421921	KALI SHANKAR	126799	GNOP	10000.00	CPI9264343
35	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600092264	KM POOJA DEVI Mobileno: 8423407142	RAJENDRA KUMAR	139313	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT160016
36	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600209064	PREETI KASHYAP Mobileno: 9140974027	SURYA VANSH KASHYAP	142511	SCOP	10000.00	IGADWMGLH6
37	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600164254	KM RADHA DEVI Mobileno: 8572922948	DEVI PRASAD	143305	SCOP	10000.00	IGADWNRCE3
38	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600180128	AMITA KUMARI Mobileno: 9118478910	RAVI KARAN	145865	SCOP	10000.00	IGADWLEKG9
39	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600067370	NITIKA SINGH Mobileno: 9415182596	RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH	151476	SCOP	10000.00	CPI6099629
40	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600204679	ASHISH SAHU Mobileno: 9936460955	KALI SHANKER SAHU	155240	GNOP	10000.00	CPI8784240

41	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600025682	TRIPTI ROY Mobileno: 9119619104	TAPAN ROY	164536	GNOP	10000.00	IGADZVFKZ1
42	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600084417	ARTI DEVEDI Mobileno: 7054074473	RAKESH DEVEDI	183510	GNOP	10000.00	IGAEAAZNX3
43	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600199418	GUDIYA DEVI Mobileno: 8181024653	SHIV MANGAL	186075	GNOP	10000.00	IGAEAAZZL4
44	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600144038	AMAN TYAGI Mobileno: 7990798009	SUSHIL TYAGI	186104	GNOP	10000.00	CPI9156293
45	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600084657	AMIT TYAGI Mobileno: 8563950451	SUSHIL KUMAR TYAGI	197726	GNOP	10000.00	CPI9150633
46	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600030020	PRIYA VERMA Mobileno: 9455690678	RAM LAUTAN VERMA	199466	ВСОР	10000.00	IGAEBJBAI7
47	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600029954	ARTI KUMARI Mobileno: 9616649940	SURAJ BALI	277836	GNOP	10000.00	CPJ0471330
48	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600144018	VIRAT DARSHAN TIWARI Mobileno: 9336337220	CHANDRA PRAKASH TIWARI	283797	GNOH	10000.00	CPI9281476

49	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	5600087948	VISHNU KANT GAUTAM Mobileno: 9696307749	RAM SARAN	284266	SCOP	10000.00	CPI8785167
50	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2018	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600076080	SEEMA Mobileno: 9131005677	JAI NARAYAN	293278	SCOP	10000.00	IGAEACMLL8